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Poznań, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 4 Chłopców, 800m dowolny Sprawdzian 12 lat
2018-11-10 - 12:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. SKRZYPCZAK Adam 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 9:51.03 422
100m: 1:10.14 1:10.14 300m: 3:39.26 1:14.40 500m: 6:08.94 1:14.97 700m: 8:38.10 1:14.62
200m: 2:24.86 1:14.72 400m: 4:53.97 1:14.71 600m: 7:23.48 1:14.54 800m: 9:51.03 1:12.93

2. WRÓBLEWSKI Franciszek 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 10:25.98 355
100m: 1:11.62 1:11.62 300m: 3:50.98 1:19.81 500m: 6:31.14 1:19.72 700m: 9:10.55 1:19.99
200m: 2:31.17 1:19.55 400m: 5:11.42 1:20.44 600m: 7:50.56 1:19.42 800m: 10:25.98 1:15.43

3. KIEREJEWSKI Igor 06 Iskra Konin 10:39.02 334
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 300m: 4:01.36 1:22.07 500m: 6:43.94 1:21.32 700m: 9:22.83 1:18.82
200m: 2:39.29 1:22.01 400m: 5:22.62 1:21.26 600m: 8:04.01 1:20.07 800m: 10:39.02 1:16.19

4. WIŚNIEWSKI Antoni 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 10:54.65 310
100m: 1:15.48 1:15.48 300m: 4:00.71 1:22.87 500m: 6:47.13 1:23.41 700m: 9:34.36 1:23.39
200m: 2:37.84 1:22.36 400m: 5:23.72 1:23.01 600m: 8:10.97 1:23.84 800m: 10:54.65 1:20.29

5. ZALEWSKI Jacek 06 KS Posnania Poznań 10:56.92 307
100m: 1:19.64 1:19.64 300m: 4:06.38 1:23.59 500m: 6:54.14 1:23.20 700m: 9:39.66 1:23.01
200m: 2:42.79 1:23.15 400m: 5:30.94 1:24.56 600m: 8:16.65 1:22.51 800m: 10:56.92 1:17.26

6. SZUBA Oskar 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 11:02.02 300
100m: 1:16.60 1:16.60 300m: 4:03.32 1:24.17 500m: 6:52.04 1:24.92 700m: 9:41.75 1:24.89
200m: 2:39.15 1:22.55 400m: 5:27.12 1:23.80 600m: 8:16.86 1:24.82 800m: 11:02.02 1:20.27

7. KRUCKI Kajetan 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 11:03.42 298
100m: 1:17.73 1:17.73 300m: 4:06.41 1:24.69 500m: 6:54.84 1:23.92 700m: 9:42.66 1:23.60
200m: 2:41.72 1:23.99 400m: 5:30.92 1:24.51 600m: 8:19.06 1:24.22 800m: 11:03.42 1:20.76

8. GORZEŃ Jakub 06 Iskra Konin 11:09.05 291
100m: 1:16.87 1:16.87 300m: 4:05.94 1:25.24 500m: 6:56.96 1:25.63 700m: 9:48.22 1:24.92
200m: 2:40.70 1:23.83 400m: 5:31.33 1:25.39 600m: 8:23.30 1:26.34 800m: 11:09.05 1:20.83

9. GORZEŃ Norbert 06 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 11:11.38 288
100m: 1:17.96 1:17.96 300m: 4:05.92 1:24.33 500m: 6:58.65 1:26.95 700m: 9:49.13 1:23.80
200m: 2:41.59 1:23.63 400m: 5:31.70 1:25.78 600m: 8:25.33 1:26.68 800m: 11:11.38 1:22.25

10. JARECKI Bartosz 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 11:12.77 286
100m: 1:16.62 1:16.62 300m: 4:05.56 1:24.83 500m: 6:57.37 1:25.67 700m: 9:49.34 1:26.17
200m: 2:40.73 1:24.11 400m: 5:31.70 1:26.14 600m: 8:23.17 1:25.80 800m: 11:12.77 1:23.43

11. ROGOZINSKI Bartosz 06 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 11:15.26 283
100m: 1:17.50 1:17.50 300m: 4:06.56 1:25.04 500m: 6:57.97 1:25.77 700m: 9:52.85 1:27.21
200m: 2:41.52 1:24.02 400m: 5:32.20 1:25.64 600m: 8:25.64 1:27.67 800m: 11:15.26 1:22.41

12. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 11:16.77 281
100m: 1:19.78 1:19.78 300m: 4:13.09 1:27.44 500m: 7:04.59 1:25.71 700m: 9:54.74 1:25.82
200m: 2:45.65 1:25.87 400m: 5:38.88 1:25.79 600m: 8:28.92 1:24.33 800m: 11:16.77 1:22.03

13. GODLEWSKI Maciej 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 11:24.50 271
100m: 1:20.95 1:20.95 300m: 4:16.44 1:27.95 500m: 7:09.86 1:26.38 700m: 10:02.27 1:26.80
200m: 2:48.49 1:27.54 400m: 5:43.48 1:27.04 600m: 8:35.47 1:25.61 800m: 11:24.50 1:22.23

14. GÓRALCZYK Borys 06 KS Posnania Poznań 11:29.38 266
100m: 1:23.28 1:23.28 300m: 4:19.68 1:28.82 500m: 7:15.03 1:28.45 700m: 10:08.76 1:25.83
200m: 2:50.86 1:27.58 400m: 5:46.58 1:26.90 600m: 8:42.93 1:27.90 800m: 11:29.38 1:20.62

15. WITCZAK Maksymilian 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 11:40.13 254
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:21.72 1:29.13 500m: 7:18.66 1:29.14 700m: 10:15.48 1:29.34
200m: 2:52.59 1:29.24 400m: 5:49.52 1:27.80 600m: 8:46.14 1:27.48 800m: 11:40.13 1:24.65

16. BIDZIŃSKI Alan 06 Iskra Konin 11:43.42 250
100m: 1:21.37 1:21.37 300m: 4:23.85 1:31.18 500m: 7:27.64 1:31.61 700m: 10:26.72 1:29.00
200m: 2:52.67 1:31.30 400m: 5:56.03 1:32.18 600m: 8:57.72 1:30.08 800m: 11:43.42 1:16.70

17. FLIEGER Damian 06 KS Posnania Poznań 11:47.13 246
100m: 1:23.25 1:23.25 300m: 4:23.21 1:30.41 500m: 7:25.44 1:30.87 700m: 10:23.64 1:28.41
200m: 2:52.80 1:29.55 400m: 5:54.57 1:31.36 600m: 8:55.23 1:29.79 800m: 11:47.13 1:23.49
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18. STARZYŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Wągrowiec 12:09.54 224
100m: 1:26.48 1:26.48 300m: 4:32.91 1:33.08 500m: 7:40.70 1:33.75 700m: 10:44.31 1:30.05
200m: 2:59.83 1:33.35 400m: 6:06.95 1:34.04 600m: 9:14.26 1:33.56 800m: 12:09.54 1:25.23

19. DEPA Piotr 06 KS Posnania Poznań 12:24.30 211
100m: 1:26.07 1:26.07 300m: 4:34.77 1:35.42 500m: 7:44.57 1:34.86 700m: 10:57.10 1:36.39
200m: 2:59.35 1:33.28 400m: 6:09.71 1:34.94 600m: 9:20.71 1:36.14 800m: 12:24.30 1:27.20

20. BORKOWSKI Marcel 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 12:24.92 210
100m: 1:30.70 1:30.70 300m: 4:39.05 1:34.52 500m: 7:48.59 1:35.33 700m: 10:55.50 1:33.47
200m: 3:04.53 1:33.83 400m: 6:13.26 1:34.21 600m: 9:22.03 1:33.44 800m: 12:24.92 1:29.42

21. KACZMAREK Maksymilian 06 KS Posnania Poznań 12:36.62 201
100m: 1:29.33 1:29.33 300m: 5:31.80 2:26.61 500m: 10:21.73 1:35.80 700m:
200m: 3:05.19 1:35.86 400m: 8:45.93 3:14.13 600m: 11:55.76 1:34.03 800m: 12:36.62

22. WAWRZYNIAK Leon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 12:54.55 187
100m: 3:04.96 3:04.96 300m: 6:24.41 500m: 10:34.81 1:39.34 700m:
200m: 400m: 8:55.47 2:31.06 600m: 12:12.08 1:37.27 800m: 12:54.55

23. MAKAREWICZ Filip 06 MKP Wągrowiec 13:13.79 174
100m: 3:16.68 3:16.68 300m: 8:28.21 3:26.18 500m: 13:14.10 1:27.73 700m:
200m: 5:02.03 1:45.35 400m: 11:46.37 3:18.16 600m: 800m: 13:13.79

24. FARINE Antoine 06 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 14:19.38 137
100m: 1:33.53 1:33.53 300m: 5:09.62 1:49.02 500m: 8:53.76 1:52.46 700m: 12:34.97 1:48.98
200m: 3:20.60 1:47.07 400m: 7:01.30 1:51.68 600m: 10:45.99 1:52.23 800m: 14:19.38 1:44.41

25. GARBACIAK Mateusz 06 Iskra Konin 15:07.49 116
100m: 1:42.76 1:42.76 300m: 5:37.58 1:53.59 500m: 9:28.65 1:55.12 700m: 13:17.15 1:52.76
200m: 3:43.99 2:01.23 400m: 7:33.53 1:55.95 600m: 11:24.39 1:55.74 800m: 15:07.49 1:50.34

NIE UK. BUDNY Maksymilian 06 K.S.Warta Poznan
100m: 1:14.88 1:14.88 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 2:36.03 1:21.15 400m: 600m: 800m:


